Full Event Results

Series Name: winter no frills 16
Event Name:
Event Date:

round 4
22/07/2016

Split Times by Rider

A Grade

Place:

name: Riley Flaherty

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

name: Craig Findlow

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name:

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name: Angus Robinson

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

1

2
00:39:11
00:19:13
00:19:58
00:19:36
00:19:36

2

2
00:41:28
00:20:23
00:21:05
00:20:44
00:20:44

3
Bert Henkel

2
00:41:28
00:20:24
00:21:04
00:20:44
00:20:44

4

2
00:42:34
00:20:54
00:21:40
00:21:17
00:21:17

GEELOMNG MOUNTAIN
BIKE CLLUE

Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:19:58 3 Riley Flaherty 21 - Belmont
| 1 | 01913 3 [RileyFlaherty 21 - Belmont |
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
0:21:05 6 Craig Findlow 40 - Hoppers Crossing
| 1 | 0:20:23| 6 |Cra|g Findlow |40 - Hoppers Crossing |
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:21:04 202 Bert Henkel 16 - Williamstown
| 1 | 0:20:24| 202 |Bert Henkel |16 - Williamstown |
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:21:40 195 Angus Robinson ?-7?
| 1 | O:20:54| 195 |Angus Robinson |? i |




Place: § Lap No Time Race No Rider /Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
name: Alan Flaherty 2 0:21:50 5 Alan Flaherty 55 - Belmont
1 | 0:21:46] 5  |AlanFlaherty |55 - Belmont
Laps: 2
Riding Time:  00:43:36
Fastest Lap: ~ 00:21:46
Slowest Lap: 00:21:50
Avglap:  00:21:48
Median Lap: 00:21:48
B Grade
Place: 1 Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Name: Manning Scarfe 2 0:21:57 47 Manning Scarfe 33 - Ascot Vale
1 0:22:00 47 Manning Scarfe 33 - Ascot Vale
Laps: 2
Riding Time: 00:43:57
Fastest Lap:  00:21:57
Slowest Lap: 00:22:00
Avg Lap: 00:21:58
Median Lap: ~ 00:21:58
Place: 2 Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Name: Andrew Smeal 2 0:22:22 45 Andrew Smeal ?-?
1 0:22:00 45 Andrew Smeal ?-7
Laps: 2
Riding Time: ~ 00:44:22
Fastest Lap: 00:22:00
Slowest Lap:  00:22:22
Avg Lap: 00:22:11
Median Lap: ~ 00:22:11
Place: 3 Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
name: Neill Harrington 2 0:22:21 266 Neill Harrington 14 -7
1 0:22:13 266 Neill Harrington 14-?
Laps: 2
Riding Time: ~ 00:44:34
Fastest Lap: 00:22:13
Slowest Lap:  00:22:21
Avg Lap: 00:22:17
Median Lap: 00:22:17
Place: 4 Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Name: Peter Lockett 2 0:22:23 72 Peter Lockett 36 - Thornbury
1 0:22:13 72 Peter Lockett 36 - Thornbury
Laps: 2
Riding Time: 00:44:36
Fastest Lap: 00:22:13
Slowest Lap: 00:22:23
Avg Lap: 00:22:18
Median Lap: 00:22:18




Place: 5§ Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Name: Paul Muir 2 0:22:36 11 Paul Muir 43 - Niddrie

1 0:22:05 11 Paul Muir 43 - Niddrie

Laps: 2

Riding Time: 00:44:41
Fastest Lap: 00:22:05
Slowest Lap:  00:22:36
Avglap:  00:22:20
Median Lap:  00:22:20

Place: 6 Lap No Time Race No Rider /Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
name: Tristano Cristofoli 2 0:22:45 320 Tristano Cristofoli 29 - Werribee
1 0:22:02 320 Tristano Cristofoli 29 - Werribee
Laps: 2

Riding Time: 00:44:47
Fastest Lap: 00:22:02
Slowest Lap:  00:22:45

Avg Lap: 00:22:24
Median Lap:  00:22:24

Place: 7 Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Name: David Higgins 2 0:23:05 332 David Higgins 43 - Highton
1 0:22:05 332 David Higgins 43 - Highton
Laps: 2
Riding Time:  00:45:10
Fastest Lap: 00:22:05
Slowest Lap: 00:23:05
Avglap:  00:22:35
Median Lap: 00:22:35
Place: 8 Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Name: Gavin Erickson 2 0:23:09 206 Gavin Erickson 55 - Williamstown
1 0:22:43 206 Gavin Erickson 55 - Williamstown
Laps: 2

Riding Time: ~ 00:45:52
Fastest Lap: 00:22:43
Slowest Lap: 00:23:09

Avglap:  00:22:56
Median Lap: 00:22:56

Place: 9 Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
name: Mark Flett 2 0:23:38 213 Mark Flett 45 - Ocean Grove
1 0:22:36 213 Mark Flett 45 - Ocean Grove
Laps: 2

Riding Time:  00:46:14
Fastest Lap: 00:22:36
Slowest Lap: 00:23:38

Avglap:  00:23:07
Median Lap: 00:23:07



Place: 10

name: David Goodall

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

C Grade

Place:

name: Conor Flett

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

name: Joel Geysen

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name: |lan Sizeland

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name: John Ireland

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

1

2

3

4

2
00:50:59
00:24:51
00:26:08
00:25:30
00:25:30

2
00:45:20
00:22:24
00:22:56
00:22:40
00:22:40

2
00:45:55
00:22:35
00:23:20
00:22:58
00:22:58

2
00:46:34
00:22:52
00:23:42
00:23:17
00:23:17

2
00:47:41
00:22:51
00:24:50
00:23:50
00:23:50

Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:26:08 302 David Goodall 48 - Lara
1 0:24:51 302 David Goodall 48 - Lara

Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

2

0:22:56

331

Conor Flett

14 - Ocean Grove

1

| 0:22:24

331

IConor Flett

|14 - Ocean Grove

Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

2

0:23:20

325

Joel Geysen

43 - Altona Meadows

1

| 0:22:35

325

|J0el Geysen

|43 - Altona Meadows

Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

2 0:23:42 51 lan Sizeland 46 - moriac
| 1 | 02252 51 [ianSizeland |46 - moriac |
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:24:50 270 John Ireland ?-?
| 1 | 0:22:551] 270 [Johnlreland [2-? |




Place:

5

name: Nick Pile

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name: Adrian Turner

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

name: Michael Eldridge

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

W Grade

Place:

name: Kylie Soanes

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name: Stacey Dennis

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

6

7

1

2

2
00:49:10
00:24:04
00:25:06
00:24:35
00:24:35

2
00:50:41
00:24:39
00:26:02
00:25:20
00:25:20

2
00:54:17
00:25:49
00:28:28
00:27:08
00:27:08

2
00:48:52
00:23:49
00:25:03
00:24:26
00:24:26

2
00:48:54
00:23:50
00:25:04
00:24:27
00:24:27

Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:25:06 301 Nick Pile 57 - Ascot Vale
| 1 | o0:24:04] 301 [NickPile 57 - Ascot Vale |
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:26:02 239 Adrian Turner 44 - Point Cook
| 1 | o0:24:39] 239 |Adrian Turner |44 - Point Cook |
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:28:28 219 Michael Eldridge 48 - WERRIBEE
| 1 | 02549] 219 [Michael Eldridge |48 - WERRIBEE |

Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:25:03 113 Kylie Soanes 30-7
1 0:23:49 113 Kylie Soanes 30-7?

Lap No
2

0:25:04 109

Time Race No Rider/Team Name

Stacey Dennis

Rider Age - Suburb

30 - Preston

1

0:23:50

109

Stacey Dennis

30 - Preston



Place:

3

Name: Lisa Page

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

D Grade

Place:

name: Colin Linahan

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

name: Peter Henkel

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

name: Anthony Clarke

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

1

2

3

2
01:11:32
00:30:45
00:40:47
00:35:46
00:35:46

2
00:55:50
00:27:04
00:28:46
00:27:55
00:27:55

2
00:57:25
00:27:31
00:29:54
00:28:42
00:28:42

2
00:58:49
00:28:00
00:30:49
00:29:24
00:29:24

Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:30:45 103 Lisa Page 48 - Geelong
1 0:40:47 103 Lisa Page 48 - Geelong
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:28:46 304 Colin Linahan 45 - Lara
| 1 | 0:27:04] 304 |colin Linahan |45 - Lara |
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:29:54 303 Peter Henkel 58 - Williamstown
| 1 | 0:27:31| 303 |Peter Henkel |58 - Williamstown |
Lap No Time Race No Rider/Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
2 0:30:49 259 Anthony Clarke ?-?
| 1 | o0:28:00] 259 |Anthony Clarke ?-2 |




